
No. PW060104-05

$74,318.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 1 $10,000.00 $0.00

2 REMOVE & SALVAGE 18" RCP LF 42.00 $19.00 $798.00 30 $570.00 ($228.00)

3
REMOVE & SALVAGE 18" RCP FLARED END 
SECTION LF 1.00 $150.00 $150.00 1 $150.00 $0.00

4 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (TRENCH) CY 400.00 $9.00 $3,600.00 400 $3,600.00 $0.00

5 FILTER FABRIC, WOVEN SY 1,820.00 $1.00 $1,820.00 1,820 $1,820.00 $0.00

6 GEOCELL BLANKET SY 738.00 $22.00 $16,236.00 738 $16,236.00 $0.00

7 1 1/2" - 2" CLEAN ROCK TON 400.00 $18.00 $7,200.00 524.35 $9,438.30 $2,238.30

8 3" CLEAN ROCK TON 350.00 $18.00 $6,300.00 353.87 $6,369.66 $69.66

9 6" PVC PERFORATED PIPE LF 587.00 $8.00 $4,696.00 587 $4,696.00 $0.00

10 6" PVC CLEANOUT EA 1.00 $100.00 $100.00 1 $100.00 $0.00

11 6" PVC 45 DEGREE BEND EA 1.00 $75.00 $75.00 1 $75.00 $0.00

12 8" PVC PIPE LF 704.00 $18.00 $12,672.00 704 $12,672.00 $0.00

13 12" RCP, CLASS III LF 42.00 $38.00 $1,596.00 42 $1,596.00 $0.00

14 12" RCP FLARED END SECTION EA 2.00 $275.00 $550.00 2 $550.00 $0.00

15 48" DIA. SHALL OW MANHOLE EA 3.00 $1,100.00 $3,300.00 3 $3,300.00 $0.00

16 AASHTO T-180 SOIL TEST EA 1.00 $200.00 $200.00 1 $200.00 $0.00

17 TYPE 1 BEDDING MATERIAL TON 100.00 $15.00 $1,500.00 72.31 $1,084.65 ($415.35)

18 REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE PAN SF 10.00 $15.00 $150.00 10.00 $150.00 $0.00

19 SEEDING, FERTILIZING AND MULCHING SY 4,500.00 $0.75 $3,375.00 4,445.00 $3,333.75 ($41.25)

$74,318.00 $75,941.36 $1,623.36

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F
KNOLLWOOD DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

DR03-1326

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
MAY 18, 2004

CONTRACTOR:  R.C.S. CONSTRUCTION INC.

TOTAL



No. PW060104-05

 
   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $0.00

           CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $1,623.36
           CCO #2  
           CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $1,623.36

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: $1,623.36

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

CONTRACTOR: 

DATE:

ENGINEER:  

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:



No. PW060104-05

$74,318.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

2 REMOVE & SALVAGE 18" RCP

7 1 1/2" - 2" CLEAN ROCK

8 3" CLEAN ROCK

17 TYPE 1 BEDDING MATERIAL

19 SEEDING, FERTILIZING AND MULCHING

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F

DR03-1326

CONTRACTOR:  R.C.S. CONSTRUCTION INC.

NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION

KNOLLWOOD DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

REASON FOR CHANGE

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
MAY 18, 2004

PREPARED BY:  Keith Johnson  DATE:   May 18, 2004

NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION

NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION

NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION

NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION


